Borough of Quakertown 2023 Fee Schedule Pool Fund - 09

	1 00	<u> </u>	
Pool Fee	s - Daily		
	Adult	\$	15.00
	Children & Senior Citizen	\$	10.00
	Senior Not Swimming	\$	5.00
	Twilight - 4pm-Closing	\$	10.00
	Events	\$	10.00
Pool Mei	mbership Fees		
	RESIDENT		
	Family		
	2 Members	\$	175.00
	3 Members	\$	230.00
	4 Members	\$	285.00
	5 Members	\$	360.00
	6 Members	\$	415.00
	7+ Members (per additional member)	\$	75.00
	Individual	\$	90.00
	Camp	\$	75.00
	Swim Team - Membership	\$	75.00
	Swim Team - Activity	\$	40.00
	Senior Citizen	\$	80.00
	NON-RESIDENT		
	Family		
	2 Members	\$	245.00
	3 Members	\$	330.00
	4 Members	\$	415.00
	5 Members	\$	500.00
	6+ Members	\$	585.00
	7+ Members (per additional member)	\$	90.00
	Individual	\$	125.00
	Camp	\$	105.00
	Swim Team	\$	75.00
	Senior Citizen	\$	110.00
	Corporate - 10 or more employees		15% Discount
Pool Fee	s - Discount		
	Early Bird Discount		10% Discount
	Emergency Management		15% Discount
	EOY - August 1		50% Discount

Borough of Quakertown 2023 Fee Schedule Pool Fund - 09

Swimming	g Lessons	
	Group Per Person/Per Session	\$ 80.00
	Individual Per Person/Per Session	\$ 130.00
Retail		
	Keytag Replacement	\$ 5.00
	Swim Test Wristband Replacement	\$ 1.00
	Swim Diaper	\$ 2.00
	Kickboard	\$ 15.00
	Floatie	\$ 15.00
	Goggles	\$ 10.00
	Water Bottle - Half Price Seasonal Refills	\$ 8.00
	Towel	\$ 20.00
Party Fee		
	Per Person Plus Daily Fee - Non-Member	\$ 5.00
	Per Person - Member	\$ 2.50